MP3E Heavy-duty Vacuum suction cup
1
MP3E Heavy-duty Vacuum suction cup
Size: 32–125mm
Material: N, S
Introduction
⚫ The concave and convex suction surface design increases the
⚫ workpiece contact area as well as the suction stability

125 - 125mm
N -
S -
-
Product series S ize specification S hape specification Material of suction cup Plate
Grooved flat
Grooved bellows –type
nitrilerubber
siliconerubber
Null No plate (bare suction cup)
P late-equipped
purchase guide
Theoretical Suction Force Chart
MP3E Heavy-duty Vacuum suction cup
3
MP3E-32UM □ 35 32 20 13 27 23 2
MP3E-32UM □ -P 35 32 20 13 27 23 2
MP3E-40UM □ 43 40 20 13 27 23 2.5
MP3E-40UM □ -P 43 40 20 13 27 23 2.5
MP3E-50UM □ 53 50 27 13.5 36 31 3
MP3E-50UM □ -P 53 50 27 13.5 36 31 3
D1 D2 d H W G Z
Model S ize(mm)
D1 D2 d H W G Z
MP3E-32BM □ 35 32 20 19.5 27 23 5
MP3E-32BM □ -P 35 32 20 19.5 27 23 5
MP3E-40BM □ 44 40 20 21.5 27 23 7
MP3E-40BM □ -P 44 40 20 21.5 27 23 7
MP3E-50BM □ 54 50 27 25 36 31 10
MP3E-50BM □ -P 54 50 27 25 36 31 10
Model S ize(mm)
Design parameters
MP3 -32 to 50 UM □ MP3 -32 to 50 UM -P□
MP3 -32 to 50 BM □ MP3 -32 to 50 BM -P□
MP3E Heavy-duty Vacuum suction cup
4
D1 D2 d H W G Z
MP3E- 63UM □ 66 63 34 19.5 45 39 5
MP3E- 63UM □ -P 66 63 34 19.5 45 39 5
MP3E- 80UM □ 83 80 34 19.5 45 39 5
MP3E- 80UM □ -P 83 80 34 19.5 45 39 5
MP3E- 100UM □ 103 100 43 22 56 49.5 7
MP3E- 100UM □ -P 103 100 43 22 56 49.5 7
MP3E- 125UM □ 128 125 58 22 73 65 7
MP3E- 125UM □ -P 128 125 58 22 73 65 7
Model S ize(mm)
D1 D2 d H W G Z
MP3E-63BM □ 68 63 34 33 45 39 12.5
MP3E-63BM □ -P 68 63 34 33 45 39 12.5
MP3E-80BM □ 85 80 43 41 56 49.5 18
MP3E-80BM □ -P 85 80 43 41 56 49.5 18
MP3E-100BM □ 106 100 58 50.5 73 65 22
MP3E-100BM □ -P 106 100 58 50.5 73 65 22
MP3E-125BM □ 133 125 71 60 88 80 25
MP3E-125BM □ -P 133 125 71 60 88 80 25
Model S ize(mm)
MP3 -63 to 125 UM □ MP3 -63 to 125 UM -P□
MP3 -63 to 125 BM □ MP3 -63 to 125 BM -P□

femalethread
fittedtoM10×1.5
femalethread
fittedtoM12×1.75
female thread
fittedtoM18×1.5
femalethread
Structure
⚫ With a split structure design, vulnerable
elements can be easily replaced
purchase guide
Model specifications
MP3E Heavy-duty Vacuum suction cup
6
D H h W Z G
MP3E-T32UM □ -A10 32 21 14.5 31 2 M10×1
MP3E-T32UM □ -AG1 32 21 14.5 31 2 G 1/8
MP3E-T40UM □ -A10 40 21 14.5 31 2.5 M10×1
MP3E-T40UM □ -AG1 40 21 14.5 31 2.5 G 1/8
MP3E-T50UM □ -A10 50 21.5 15 40 3 M10×1
MP3E-T50UM □ -AG1 50 21.5 15 40 3 G 1/8
MP3 - 32 to 50 UM ...
S ize (mm)Model
D H h W Z GY
MP3E-T32UM □ -B8 32 25 14.5 9.5 31 2 M8×1.25
MP3E-T32UM □ -B10 32 25 14.5 13 31 2 M10×1.5
MP3E-T40UM □ -B8 40 25 14.5 9.5 31 2.5 M8×1.25
MP3E-T40UM □ -B10 40 25 14.5 13 31 2.5 M10×1.5
MP3E-T50UM □ -B8 50 25.5 15 9.5 40 3 M8×1.25
MP3E-T50UM □ -B10 50 15.5 15 13 40 3 M10×1.5
MP3 - 32 to 50 UM ...
S ize (mm)Model
D H h W Z G
MP3E-T32BM □ -A10 32 27.5 21 31 5 M10×1
MP3E-T32BM □ -AG1 32 27.5 21 31 5 G 1/8
MP3E-T40BM □ -A10 40 29.5 23 31 7 M10×1
MP3E-T40BM □ -AG1 40 29.5 23 31 7 G 1/8
MP3E-T50BM □ -A10 50 33 26.5 40 10 M10×1
MP3E-T50BM □ -AG1 50 33 26.5 40 10 G 1/8
MP3 - 32 to 50 BM ...
S ize (mm)Model
Design parameters
MP3E Heavy-duty Vacuum suction cup
7
D H h W Z GY
MP3E-T32BM □ -B8 32 31.5 21 9.5 31 M8×1.25
MP3E-T32BM □ -B10 32 31.5 21 13 31 M10×1.5
MP3E-T40BM □ -B8 40 33.5 23 9.5 31 M8×1.25
MP3E-T40BM □ -B10 40 33.5 23 13 31 M10×1.5
MP3E-T50BM □ -B8 50 37 26.5 9.5 40 M8×1.25
MP3E-T50BM □ -B10 50 37 26.5 13 40 M10×1.5
MP3 - 32 to 50 BM ...
5
5
7
7
10
10
S ize (mm)Model
D H h W Z G
MP3E-T63UM □ -A16 63 30.5 21 49 5 M16×1.5
MP3E-T80UM □ -A16 80 30.5 21 49 5 M16×1.5
MP3E-T100UM □ -A16 100 33 23.6 60 7 M16×1.5
MP3E-T125UM □ -A16 125 33 23.6 77.8 7 M16×1.5
MP3 - 63 to 125 UM -A16□
S ize (mm)Model
D H h W Z GY
MP3E-T63UM□ -B12 63 36 21.5 12 50 5 M12×1.75
MP3E-T63UM□ -B18 63 36 21.5 12 50 5 M18×1.5
MP3E-T80UM□ -B12 80 36 21.5 12 50 5 M12×1.75
MP3E-T80UM□ -B18 80 36 21.5 12 50 5 M18×1.5
MP3E-T100UM□ -B12 100 38.5 24 18 61 7 M12×1.75
MP3E-T100UM□ -B18 100 38.5 24 18 61 7 M18×1.5
MP3E-T125UM□ -B12 125 38.5 24 18 78.6 7 M12×1.75
MP3E-T125UM□ -B18 125 38.5 24 18 78.6 7 M18×1.5
MP3 - 63 to 125 UM ...
S ize (mm)Model
MP3E Heavy-duty Vacuum suction cup
8
D H h W Z G
MP3E-T63BM□ -A16 63 44 34.6 49 12.5 M16×1.5
MP3E-T80BM□ -A16 80 52 42.6 60 18 M16×1.5
MP3E-T100BM□ -A16 100 61.5 52 77.8 22 M16×1.5
MP3E-T125BM□ -A16 125 71 61.6 93 25 M16×1.5
MP3 - 63 to 125 BM  -A16□
S ize (mm)Model
D H h W Z GY
MP3E-T63BM□ -B12 63 49.5 35 12 50 12.5 M12×1.75